MCPCB in Existing LED Fixtures” at NMRC Aqua Line 

Stations, Head Office and Depot 

2 Approximate Cost of Work INR 2455981.20/- (including GST) 

3 Time-period of contract One Year 

4 Method of selection Cost Based Selection (Lowest –L1) 

5 Bid Processing Fee INR 5900/- (including GST) (INR Five Thousand Nine 

Hundred only) through RTGS/NEFT only payable in favour 

of Noida Metro Rail Corporation Limited 

6 Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) INR 49,120/- (including GST) (INR Forty Nine Thousand 

One Hundred Twenty Rupees Only) through RTGS/NEFT 

only payable in favour of Noida Metro Rail Corporation 

Limited. 

7 Financial Bid to be submitted 

together with Technical Bid 

Yes 

8 Name of the Corporation’s official for 

addressing queries and clarifications

[...]

SELV.Must compatiblle for 

item No 2.1.  

Nos. 42 620 26040 

Total 20,81,340/- 

GST @ 18% 374641.20/- 

Total Amount including GST 

2455981.20/- 

S.no       Description Total Amount in Rs. Amount in words 

1 Estimated value of 

Total work 

2455981.20/- Rupees Twenty Four Lakh Fifty Five 

Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty 

One Rupees and Twenty Paisa 

Only. 

S.N Quoted Amount (Rs.) 

1 In words  

In Figures   

2 Rebate in % (percentage) if any  

In words  

In Figures   

Please Note: 

1. It will be deemed to include all Taxes including GST, Duties, Octroi, Royalty etc, cost of all tools,